BC Emergency Health Services

Airway Induction Doses

12 Years, 40 kg (88.2 Ibs)

Normal Saline
Bolus (IV)

ketAMINE
(IV/10)

EPINEPHrine
(Slow IVP/I0)

MIDAZOLam
(IV/10)

Values

400 mL

40 mg

40 mcg

4 mg

Details

10 mL/kg

1 mg/kg

1 mcg/kg

0.1 mg (100 mcg)/kg PRN

Maintenance doses on PR18: Anesthesia Induction Page
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